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Name

Marta Stryhanyuk
Veronika Ognerubova
Greta Packbauer
Emily Schwez

Polina Jung
Anastasiia Konuvaliuk
Nelly Karaka

Michelle Parschin
Lina-Marie Schwez

Name

Joline Saupe

Hanna Marie Hergett
Anna Lena Bernstein
Karina Jung

Natalie Lichtner

Name

Anna-Lisa HaalRe

Verein

TuG
TuG
TuG
TuG
TuG
TuG
TuG
TuG
TuG

Verein

Tue
Tue
TuG
TuG
TuG

Verein

TuG

Ergebnisliste SKL 10/ 11/ 12

D
3,50
3,00
2,80
2,70
2,10
2,60
2,10
2,20

Ergebnisliste JKL 13/ 14/

D
5,90
5,60
4,10
3,40
4,30

D
5,90

0.HG.

E Abz
9,05
7,80
6,95
7,50
6,70
6,80
6,70
7,10

mHG

E Abz
6,70
7,05
6,95
5,95
4,75

z
12,55
10,80
9,75
10,20
8,80
9,40
8,80
9,30
0,00

z
12,60
12,65
11,05
9,35
9,05

D
4,40
3,70
3,30
3,00
2,80
2,70
2,90
2,80

D
7,40
5,30
5,60
5,60
4,90

mHG

E Abz
7,40
6,25
6,25
5,20
4,95
4,65
4,45
4,30

mHG

E Abz
7,95
5,60
4,65
7,25
4,40

Ergebnisliste FWK

mHG

E Abz
6,70

z

D

mHG
E Abz

12,60 7,90 6,90

z
11,80
9,95
9,55
8,20
7,75
7,35
7,35
7,10
0,00

15,35
10,90
10,25
12,85
9,30

z

D
4,80
3,80
2,70
3,10
2,90
3,20
2,60
2,70

7,30
7,10
6,40
5,60
5,50

D

mHG

E Abz
6,45
4,00
4,70
5,20
4,20
2,30
2,70
1,45

mHG6

E Abz
7,85
7,10
7,55
5,45
5,05

mHG6
E Abz

14,80 7,60 545

z
11,25
7,80
7,40
8,30
7,10
5,50
5,30
4,15
0,00

15,15
14,20
13,95
11,05
10,55

z
13,05

z
35,60
28,55
26,70
26,70
23,65
22,25
21,45
20,55

0,00

43,10
37,75
35,25
33,25
28,90

z
40,45
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